SAFE, D
URA
B
LE
,
U
N
C

3/4” NPT, 1" NPT, 1-1/4” NPT, 1-1/2” NPT
7.7kg ( 16.98 lbs )
ORDERING INFORMATION
HRS 26-U-2-110 - NW- TG - PD1- GR - XX
06
Unit 2A, 17/F, Glenealy Tower,
No. 1 Glenealy, Central. Hong Kong.
POWER
14 = 13,600 Lumens / 80W
17 = 17,000 Lumens / 100W
26 = 25,500 Lumens / 150W
34 = 32,000 Lumens / 200W
VOLTAGE
U = 100-277V 50/60HZ
N = 347-480V 60HZ
EX-LEVEL
2 = C1D2, C2D1
0 = Non Hazardous
OPTICS
110 = 110° Beam Angle
T1 = Type I
T3 = Type III
COLOR TEMP
SW = 3000K (Soft white)
NW = 4000K (Neutral white)
CW = 5000K (Cool white)
 LENS
TG = Clear glass
FG = Frosted glass
DFG = Frosted glass drop lens
TPL = Clear polycarbonate¹
FPL = Frosted polycarbonate¹
MOUNT STYLE
PD1 = Pendant mount (3/4“ NPT)
PD2 = Pendant mount (1" NPT)
TB3 = Trunnion bracket (3/4“ NPT)
W90 = Wall mount 90°
W25 = Wall mount 25°
S90A = Stanchion-90° (1-1/4“ NPT)
S90B = Stanchion-90° (1-1/2“ NPT)
S25A = Stanchion-25° (1-1/4“ NPT)
S25B = Stanchion-25° (1-1/2“ NPT)
FLM = Flush ceiling mount
COLOR
GR - Gray
ACCESSORIES
WGR1= Wire guard for flat glass
WGR2 = Wire guard for drop lens
SC1 = Safety cable
VRL25 = Dark sky bolt-on visor 25°
VRL90 = Dark sky bolt-on visor 90°
PBC48 = Pipe Clamp (M8*48mm) for
pole Ø 1-7/8'' (48mm)
PBC60 = Pipe Clamp (M8*60mm) for
pole Ø 2-3/8‘’ (60mm)
CAB = 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CGL = Cable Gland 3/4" NPT
PS = Pole Stanchion 2-3/8“ (60mm)
 MODEL
HRS
Note : Surge Protector is already included.
¹Only available for C1D2 areas
BEAM DISTRIBUTION DATA
DIMENSIONS
07
Unit 2A, 17/F, Glenealy Tower,
No. 1 Glenealy, Central. Hong Kong.
Type I Type II110°
UNIT: MM(IN)
LIGHTING BASICS FOR HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
Hazard Level Division Scheme Zone Scheme Definitions